
Dig Notice Information - 600792310 Page 1 of 3

Ticket Number:  600792310

Revision Number:  2155390

REVISION

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 600792310

Dig Date Apr 23, 2020  08:15 am

Status Some Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 7151 - 7159 S RIDGELAND AVE

Placement CURBLANE,PARKWAY,SIDEWALK,TRAFFIC

DETAILS

Requested 3/3/2020   5:10 pm

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence within 14 days of ticket creation.)

5/18/2020Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 8 feet

Expected Duration N/A

Associated Permit Number DOT1136731

Permittee Name DWM*

Public right-of-wayWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Automatic

Onsite Contact Name ERIK KOHMAN

Onsite Contact Phone Number (630)327-5235

Amended Dig Notice? No

Type of Work Install Sewer

Work will use

Location of Dig

Activity Comment

Extension Comments -06/05/2020 Cont'd work past 6/8
-05/11/2020 exp 5/18/2020 Cont. work
-04/20/2020 exp. 4/23/2020
-03/26/2020 ONGOING WORK

APPLICANT DETAILS

Contact Name PAN OCEANIC ENGINEERING CO., INC.

Contact Address 6436  W HIGGINS CHICAGO, IL 60656

Contact Phone (773)601-8408
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

Peoples Gas*  79 Initial Marked 3/3/2020   5:10:39 PM 3/5/2020   3:14:26PM20175664

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 3/26/2020   2:11:10 PM 3/26/2020   2:18:53PM20175669

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark UnAck 4/20/2020   9:26:54 AM 4/20/2020   9:26:54AM20175703

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark UnAck 4/20/2020   9:26:54 AM 4/20/2020   9:26:54AM20175708

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 3/26/2020   2:11:10 PM 3/26/2020   2:33:47PM20175666

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 3/26/2020   2:11:10 PM 3/26/2020   2:17:14PM20175671

ComED South  5 Renew UnAck 4/20/2020   9:26:07 AM 4/20/2020   9:26:07AM20175700

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark UnAck 4/20/2020   9:26:54 AM 4/20/2020   9:26:54AM20175705

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 3/3/2020   5:10:39 PM 3/3/2020   5:21:58PM20175659

Crown Castle  68 Initial Ack 3/3/2020   5:10:39 PM 3/3/2020   5:17:12PM20175662

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Initial Ack 3/3/2020   5:10:39 PM 3/3/2020   5:18:18PM20175663

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew UnAck 4/20/2020   9:26:07 AM 4/20/2020   9:26:07AM20175702

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark UnAck 4/20/2020   9:26:54 AM 4/20/2020   9:26:54AM20175709

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Marked 3/26/2020   2:11:10 PM 3/27/2020   6:14:15PM20175668

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew UnAck 4/20/2020   9:26:07 AM 4/20/2020   9:26:07AM20175695

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew UnAck 4/20/2020   9:26:07 AM 4/20/2020   9:26:07AM20175697

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew UnAck 4/20/2020   9:26:07 AM 4/20/2020   9:26:07AM20175701

ComED South  5 Initial Ack 3/3/2020   5:10:39 PM 3/3/2020   5:17:12PM20175658

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Initial Positive 3/3/2020   5:10:39 PM 3/5/2020   3:17:55PM20175661

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 3/26/2020   2:11:10 PM 3/26/2020   2:18:06PM20175670

Crown Castle  68 Renew UnAck 4/20/2020   9:26:07 AM 4/20/2020   9:26:07AM20175696

Verizon (MCI)  24 Remark UnAck 4/20/2020   9:26:54 AM 4/20/2020   9:26:54AM20175704

Verizon (MCI)  24 Initial Positive 3/3/2020   5:10:39 PM 3/3/2020   5:32:13PM20175660

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Ack 3/3/2020   5:10:39 PM 3/3/2020   5:19:32PM20175665

Crown Castle  68 Renew Ack 3/26/2020   2:11:10 PM 3/26/2020   2:33:24PM20175667

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew Positive 3/26/2020   2:11:10 PM 3/26/2020   2:27:23PM20175693

ComED South  5 Remark UnAck 4/20/2020   9:26:54 AM 4/20/2020   9:26:54AM20175694

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew UnAck 4/20/2020   9:26:07 AM 4/20/2020   9:26:07AM20175699

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark UnAck 4/20/2020   9:26:54 AM 4/20/2020   9:26:54AM20175707

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew UnAck 4/20/2020   9:26:07 AM 4/20/2020   9:26:07AM20175698

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 3/26/2020   2:11:10 PM 3/26/2020   3:29:15PM20175692

Crown Castle  68 Remark UnAck 4/20/2020   9:26:54 AM 4/20/2020   9:26:54AM20175706
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 2198445 5/11/2020   8:49:47 AM GCaruvana Renew

 2247774 6/5/2020   8:54:59 AM GCaruvana Renew

 2155390 4/20/2020   9:26:56 AM GCaruvana Remark

 2081048 3/3/2020   5:10:59 PM GLENNPURRY Created

 2110072 3/26/2020   2:11:13 PM Jehovah1 Renew

 2155364 4/20/2020   9:26:09 AM GCaruvana Renew

Viewing Notice Created on 03/03/2020 at 05:10 pm


